
Dr. Brandy Wilson
Department of English
 
Dr. Leah C. Windsor
Institute for Intelligent Systems

Dr. Bryna Bobick
Department of Art

Jo Sanburg
Department of Theatre and Dance

Dr. Suzanne Onstine
Department of History

Dr. Jeremy Orosz
Rudi E. Scheidt School of Music

Dr. Thomas J. Hrach
Department of Journalism and Strategic Media 

Dr. Earnestine Jenkins
Department of Art

Dr. Stephanie Madden and 
Dr. Melissa Janoske
Department of Journalism and Strategic Media

Dr. Roger Kreuz
Department of Psychology

Dr. Nathan DeYonker
Department of Chemistry

Dr. Melissa Janoske, Dr. Robby Byrd, 
and Dr. Stephanie Madden
Department of Journalism and Strategic Media

Dr. Elena Delavega
Department of Social Work

Dr. Latrice C. Pichon, Edward Wiley,
and Andrea Stubbs
Division of Social and Behavioral Sciences

Join us at Ned R. McWherter Library for NEDtalks, a two-day short-form symposium. 
Speakers will share their recent research in short presentations designed to engage and entertain. 

Refreshments will be provided.

NEDtalks is presented in conjunction with Faculty Scholarship Week Exhibition. 
Please visit the McWherter Library rotunda to view additional scholarship from UofM faculty. 

The exhibition will be on display beginning at noon on Monday, April 17.

Wednesday,  Apri l  19
Thursday,  Apri l  20 3 p.m.

Ned R. McWherter Library, Room 226

Wednesday Thursday

3:00

 
3:15

3:30

3:45

4:00

4:15

4:30

3:00

 
3:15

3:30

3:45

4:00

4:15

4:30

Find us on Facebook at NEDtalks 2017
or visit blogs.memphis.edu/libraries

scholarship worth shar ing
NEDtalks


