

Wednesday, April 19 Thursday, April 20

3 p.m.

## Ned R. McWherter Library, Room 226

Join us at Ned R. McWherter Library for NEDtalks, a two-day short-form symposium. Speakers will share their recent research in short presentations designed to engage and entertain. Refreshments will be provided.

NEDtalks is presented in conjunction with Faculty Scholarship Week Exhibition.
Please visit the McWherter Library rotunda to view additional scholarship from UofM faculty.
The exhibition will be on display beginning at noon on Monday, April 17.

## Wednesday

3:00	Dr. Brandy Wilson  Department of English
3:15	Dr. Leah C. Windsor Institute for Intelligent Systems
3:30	Dr. Bryna Bobick  Department of Art
3:45	Jo Sanburg  Department of Theatre and Dance
4:00	Dr. Suzanne Onstine  Department of History
4:15	Dr. Jeremy Orosz Rudi E. Scheidt School of Music
4:30	Dr. Thomas J. Hrach Department of Journalism and Strategic Media

## **Thursday**

Dr. Earnestine Jenkins  Department of Art
Dr. Stephanie Madden and Dr. Melissa Janoske Department of Journalism and Strategic Media
Dr. Roger Kreuz  Department of Psychology
Dr. Nathan DeYonker  Department of Chemistry
Dr. Melissa Janoske, Dr. Robby Byrd, and Dr. Stephanie Madden Department of Journalism and Strategic Media
Dr. Elena Delavega  Department of Social Work
Dr. Latrice C. Pichon, Edward Wiley, and Andrea Stubbs Division of Social and Behavioral Sciences

